Michael Shpack Asian Garden Acrylic $4,360

Priscilla Blum Silverberg Striking Contrast Acrylic $1,800
Kris Smith The Board of Directors Oil on Wood Panel $975
Jill Sneidman Lovers Beach Fine Art Photography $1,000
Jill Sneidman All White Brain Rock Fine Art Photography $1,800
Carol Staub Looking Back Acrylic $3,500
Carol Staub Silhouettes Mixed Media $3,500
Fran Steinmark We Were Here Acrylic $2,800
Marlene Taran Floral -Dahlias Acrylic $2,000
Joan Therien Anticipation Oil on Canvas $2,000
Jane Tracy Now More Than Ever  Acrylic $1,725
Jane Tracy In Case Plans Change Acrylic $950
Oksana Urban Beyond Oil on Canvas $1,700
Andre van As Orange Dahlia Fine Art Photography $1,150
Irwin Weinbaum Self Portrait Mixed Media $2,000
Tanya Witzel Transitions Acrylic $950
Sheila Wolff Larissa on Break Oil on Canvas $1,800
John Yetter Ocean Spirit Photography, Digital Art $575
John Yetter Light's Secrete Photography, Digital Art $550
Martha Zausmer The Crown Oil on Canvas $1,200
Martha Zausmer White Flowers Oil on Canvas $1,200
Steven Zwirn My Heart Forever Mixed Media/Swarovski Rhinestones $1,800

JUROR'’S STATEMENT:

Once again, the members of the Boca Raton Museum of Art Artists’ Guild pre-
sented an outstanding array of artworks covering many different media and
movements. Most impressive was the range of media and the skilled handling of
some very difficult materials and modalities. The final choices were not made
easily, but those selected for distinction can be proud of their recognition in
such an exceptional field. ANITA KIRCHIN, Juror

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR NEXT
JURIED EXHIBITION IN THE
ARTISTS GUILD GALLERY
February 24th thru April 7th, 20186
Opening Reception March 2nd, 2018 6:00 to &:00 PM
2910 N. Federal Hwy, Boca Raton

(561) 2786-78677
www.bocaguild.com

BOCA RATON MUSEUM OF ART

ARTISTS GUILD GALLERY

PRESENTS
A Juried Exhibition

January 21st thru February 24th, 2018
Opening Reception

January 26th 6:00 PM to 8:00 pm

2910 N.Federal Hwy. Boca Raton, FL 33431

*WINNERS*

FIRST PLACE
Phyllis Agrest “Dreamer”
SECOND PLACE
Elaine Geisinger “Monks in Rome”
THIRD PLACE
Judit Kelemen “Tulips”
JUROR'S RECOGNITION
Judith Hochroth “Holon I”
JUROR’S RECOGNITION
Carol Staub “Looking Back”
HONORABLE MENTION
Helen Regenstreif “Visiting Grandma”
HONORABLE MENTION
Carol Rifkin “Sunset After the Storm”




Fulya Acikgoz
Phyllis Agrest
Phyllis Agrest
Gudrun Andersson
Karl Andersson
Betty Lou Barry
Arleen Barton
Arleen Barton
Kathryn Carlyle
Kathryn Carlyle
David S Cohen

Stan Dornfest
Grace Fishenfeld
Lloyd Fury

Lloyd Fury

Elaine Geisinger
Elaine Geisinger

Jon Glaser
Joy Goldkind

Joy Goldkind

Fran Mann Goodman

Allan Green
Allan Green
Laura Greenstein
Tom Grill

Tom Grill

Emily Grieco
Emily Grieco
Rochelle Haft
Rochelle Haft
Ted Haft

Ted Haft

Judith Hochroth
Judith Hochroth
Lenny Holland
Lenny Holland

Lynn Holland
Lynn Holland

William Hutcheon
William Hutcheon
Herbert Janow

Berry Delicious
Once Upon A Time
Dreamer

My Mountain High
Along the Loop Road
Flowers by the Cafe
Endangered
Caribbean Calypso
Epipheny

My Blue Heaven
Cathedral Trail

Flirtation

Twelve Tribes

Love Anxiety to Take Me Home
Question for a Demigod

Into The Woods
Monks in Rome

Fuel the Valley
Untitled 13

Partners 1

Blooming

Laundry Day -Montevideo
Reflection

Fashion is Art

Morning Fog on the Hudson
Atlantic Girill

Confetti

Reflections On The Bayou

Clearing in the Woods
You're Invited

Stormy Weather
Tower

Holon 1

Holon IV

Oblique

HE Hears You

The Geisha

Composition in Turquoise/Orange
Exuberant Specter

1 potato, 2 Potato, 3 Potato, 4.......
White Vase with Tulips

Margarita Jourgensen Show me the Money!

Oil on Canvas
Acrylic
Acrylic &Pen
Acrylic
Photography
Acrylic
Water Media
Water Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
QOil

Acrylic
Watercolor
Mixed Media
Acrylic

Acrylic/Oil/Cardboard
Painted Bronze Sculpture

Photograph on Aluminum
Bromoil Print

Ambrotype Wet plate Collodiun

Acrylic

Photography
Photography

Acrylic

Photography
Photography

Acrylic

Acrylic

Arcylic

Acrylic

Mixed Media

Marble Sculpture
Photography, Digital Art
Photography, Digital Art
Alabaster Sculpture
Alabaster Sculpture

Watercolor
Watercolor

Acrylic & Collage
Monoprint
Acrylic

Mixed Media

$3,500
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200

$400
$4,000
$1,250
$1,250
$3,500
$3,200
$2,400

$3,400
$2,000
$1,800
$3,000

$3,500
$7,000

$450
$2,000

$1,200
$2,500

$250

$250
$2,900
$1,400

$850
$4,500
$3,500
$2,400
$2,400
$1,900
$2,900

$950
$1,500
$2,700
$3,550
$2,400
$2,400
$1,200

$450

$750
$1,850

Margarita Jourgensen
Trish Kahn

Jane Smith Kaminsky
Jane Smith Kaminsky
Judit Kelemen

Rose Krauser

Marcia Lamel

Marcia Lamel

Lewis Lautin

Lewis Lautin

Lewis Lehrman

Lewis Lehrman
Stephen Lombardi
Patricia Maguire
Annette Margulies
Jane Mcintyre
Stephen Nash
Carolyn Ordower
William Reed

William Reed

Helen Regenstreif

Helen Regenstreif
Carol Rifkin

Carol Rifkin
Vangelis Rinas
Vangelis Rinas
Lenore Robins
Pio-Carlos Roda
Pio-Carlos Roda
Flo Roghaar
Maxine Rosenberg
Maxine Rosenberg
Karen Rosenblatt
Karen Rosenblatt
Israel Rosenzweig
Israel Rosenzweig
Robert Ross

|Sandy Ryter

Ann Saakian
Lester Salazar
Lester Salazar
Trish Savides
Kathy Schwartz
Kathy Schwartz

Delray's best

High Energy
Jewelry

Medusa de Mer
Tulips

Glorious Autumn

In Gear

Equus

Alexander - LE1/5
We need a hero - LE1/5
Lilly

Front Row Seats
The Transformation of Lilith
Dune Shelter

Silver Linings

A Model's Repose
Up From The Ashes
Carnival

Side by Side
Pescado
Centerpiece

Visiting Grandma
Pensive

Sunset After the Storm
Dancer

Primitivo

Fade to Red
Roda-5th Rustic #003
Roda-5th Rustic #004
Mountain Gate
Forward 1

Homage to Joan

Eye See You

Mouse House
Untitled

Untitled

Met A Four

Jewelry

Memories

Morning Light
Spoonbills

Young Woman with a Violin
Rolling Thunder
Metamorphosis

Fine Art Photography
Acrylic

Jewelry

Photography

Oil on Wood Panel
Oil on Canvas

Metal Sculpture
Marble Sculpture
Fine Art Photography
Photographic Composite
Fine Art Photography
Fine Art Photography
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Acrylic

Water Media

Acrylic

Mixed Media

Wood Sculpture
Marble Sculpture
Copper Enamel Paint

Copper Enamel Paint
Pastel

Pastel

Oil on Canvas

Watercolor

Acrylics and Resin on Wood
Digital Painting on Canvas
Digital Painting on Canvas
Archival Photography

Silk on Glass/Stainless Steel
Silk on Glass

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Metal Sculpture

Metal Sculpture

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil on Linen
Acrylic & Collage
Acrylic & Collage

$650
$975
$395
$475
$1,250
$2,800
$1,800
$2,300
$800
$800
$1,000
$500
$4,800
$3,750
$2,600
$800
$1,200
$800
$3,200
$2,500
$3,500
$3,000
$1,100
$950
$1,000
$1,200
$5,800
$8,750
$8,750
$350
$4,000
$3,000
$2,250
$3,250
$10000
$10000
$1,800
$375
$700
$2,400
$2,400
$8,500
$1,100
$900



