Michael Shpack	Asian Garden	Acrylic	\$4,360
Priscilla Blum Silverberg	Striking Contrast	Acrylic	\$1,800
Kris Smith	The Board of Directors	Oil on Wood Panel	\$975
Jill Sneidman	Lovers Beach	Fine Art Photography	\$1,000
Jill Sneidman	All White Brain Rock	Fine Art Photography	\$1,800
Carol Staub	Looking Back	Acrylic	\$3,500
Carol Staub	Silhouettes	Mixed Media	\$3,500
Fran Steinmark	We Were Here	Acrylic	\$2,800
Marlene Taran	Floral -Dahlias	Acrylic	\$2,000
Joan Therien	Anticipation	Oil on Canvas	\$2,000
Jane Tracy	Now More Than Ever	Acrylic	\$1,725
Jane Tracy	In Case Plans Change	Acrylic	\$950
Oksana Urban	Beyond	Oil on Canvas	\$1,700
Andre van As	Orange Dahlia	Fine Art Photography	\$1,150
Irwin Weinbaum	Self Portrait	Mixed Media	\$2,000
Tanya Witzel	Transitions	Acrylic	\$950
Sheila Wolff	Larissa on Break	Oil on Canvas	\$1,800
John Yetter	Ocean Spirit	Photography, Digital Art	\$575
John Yetter	Light's Secrete	Photography, Digital Art	\$550
Martha Zausmer	The Crown	Oil on Canvas	\$1,200
Martha Zausmer	White Flowers	Oil on Canvas	\$1,200
Steven Zwirn	My Heart Forever	Mixed Media/Swarovski Rhinestones	\$1,800

JUROR'S STATEMENT:

Once again, the members of the Boca Raton Museum of Art Artists' Guild presented an outstanding array of artworks covering many different media and movements. Most impressive was the range of media and the skilled handling of some very difficult materials and modalities. The final choices were not made easily, but those selected for distinction can be proud of their recognition in such an exceptional field.

ANITA KIRCHIN, Juror

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR NEXT JURIED EXHIBITION IN THE ARTISTS GUILD GALLERY

February 24th thru April 7th, 2018
Opening Reception March 2nd, 2018 6:00 to 8:00 PM
2910 N. Federal Hwy, Boca Raton
(561) 278-7877
www.bocaquild.com

BOCA RATON MUSEUM OF ART

ARTISTS GUILD GALLERY



PRESENTS A Juried Exhibition

January 21st thru February 24th, 2018
Opening Reception
January 26th 6:00 PM to 8:00 pm
2910 N.Federal Hwy. Boca Raton, FL 33431

WINNERS

FIRST PLACE

Phyllis Agrest "Dreamer"

SECOND PLACE

Elaine Geisinger "Monks in Rome"
THIRD PLACE

Judit Kelemen "Tulips"

JUROR'S RECOGNITION

Judith Hochroth "Holon I"

JUROR'S RECOGNITION

Carol Staub "Looking Back"

HONORABLE MENTION

Helen Regenstreif "Visiting Grandma"

HONORABLE MENTION

Carol Rifkin "Sunset After the Storm"

Fulya Acikgoz	Berry Delicious	Oil on Canvas	\$3,500
Phyllis Agrest	Once Upon A Time	Acrylic	\$1,200
Phyllis Agrest	Dreamer Dreamer	Acrylic &Pen	\$1,200
Gudrun Andersson	My Mountain High	Acrylic	\$1,200
Karl Andersson	Along the Loop Road	Photography	\$400
Betty Lou Barry	Flowers by the Cafe	Acrylic	\$4,000
Arleen Barton	Endangered	Water Media	\$1,250
Arleen Barton	Caribbean Calypso	Water Media	\$1,250
Kathryn Carlyle	Epipheny	Mixed Media	\$3,500
Kathryn Carlyle	My Blue Heaven	Mixed Media	\$3,200
David S Cohen	Cathedral Trail	Oil	\$2,400
Stan Dornfest	Flirtation	Acrylic	\$3,400
Grace Fishenfeld	Twelve Tribes	Watercolor	\$2,000
loyd Fury	Love Anxiety to Take Me Home	Mixed Media	\$1,800
loyd Fury	Question for a Demigod	Acrylic	\$3,000
Elaine Geisinger	Into The Woods	Acrylic/Oil/Cardboard	\$3,500
Iaine Geisinger	Monks in Rome	Painted Bronze Sculpture	\$7,000
Ion Glaser	Fuel the Valley	Photograph on Aluminum	\$450
Joy Goldkind	Untitled 13	Bromoil Print	\$2,000
loy Goldkind	Partners 1	Ambrotype Wet plate Collodiun	\$1,200
ran Mann Goodman	Blooming	Acrylic	\$2,500
Ilan Green	Laundry Day -Montevideo	Photography	\$250
Ilan Green	Reflection	Photography	\$250
aura Greenstein	Fashion is Art	Acrylic	\$2,900
om Grill	Morning Fog on the Hudson	Photography	\$1,400
om Grill	Atlantic Grill	Photography	\$850
mily Grieco	Confetti	Acrylic	\$4,500
mily Grieco	Reflections On The Bayou	Acrylic	\$3,500
Rochelle Haft	Clearing in the Woods	Arcylic	\$2,400
Rochelle Haft	You're Invited	Acrylic	\$2,400
ed Haft	Stormy Weather	Mixed Media	\$1,900
ed Haft	Tower	Marble Sculpture	\$2,900
ludith Hochroth	Holon 1	Photography, Digital Art	\$950
udith Hochroth	Holon IV	Photography, Digital Art	\$1,500
enny Holland	Oblique	Alabaster Sculpture	\$2,700
enny Holland	HE Hears You	Alabaster Sculpture	\$3,550
ynn Holland	The Geisha	Watercolor	\$2,400
ynn Holland	Composition in Turquoise/Orange	Watercolor	\$2,400
Villiam Hutcheon	Exuberant Specter	Acrylic & Collage	\$1,200
Villiam Hutcheon	1 potato, 2 Potato, 3 Potato, 4	Monoprint	\$450
Herbert Janow	White Vase with Tulips	Acrylic	\$750
Managaita Januaranaan	Show me the Money!	Mixed Media	\$1,850

Margarita Jourgensen	Delray's best	Fine Art Photography	\$650
Trish Kahn	High Energy	Acrylic	\$975
Jane Smith Kaminsky	Jewelry	Jewelry	\$395
Jane Smith Kaminsky	Medusa de Mer	Photography	\$475
Judit Kelemen	Tulips	Oil on Wood Panel	\$1,250
Rose Krauser	Glorious Autumn	Oil on Canvas	\$2,800
Marcia Lamel	In Gear	Metal Sculpture	\$1,800
Marcia Lamel	Equus	Marble Sculpture	\$2,300
Lewis Lautin	Alexander - LE1/5	Fine Art Photography	\$800
Lewis Lautin	We need a hero - LE1/5	Photographic Composite	\$800
Lewis Lehrman	Lilly	Fine Art Photography	\$1,000
Lewis Lehrman	Front Row Seats	Fine Art Photography	\$500
Stephen Lombardi	The Transformation of Lilith	Oil on Canvas	\$4,800
Patricia Maguire	Dune Shelter	Oil on Canvas	\$3,750
Annette Margulies	Silver Linings	Acrylic	\$2,600
Jane McIntyre	A Model's Repose	Water Media	\$800
Stephen Nash	Up From The Ashes	Acrylic	\$1,200
Carolyn Ordower	Carnival	Mixed Media	\$800
William Reed	Side by Side	Wood Sculpture	\$3,200
William Reed	Pescado	Marble Sculpture	\$2,500
Helen Regenstreif	Centerpiece	Copper Enamel Paint	\$3,500
Helen Regenstreif	Visiting Grandma	Copper Enamel Paint	\$3,000
Carol Rifkin	Pensive	Pastel	\$1,100
Carol Rifkin	Sunset After the Storm	Pastel	\$950
Vangelis Rinas	Dancer	Oil on Canvas	\$1,000
Vangelis Rinas	Primitivo	Watercolor	\$1,200
Lenore Robins	Fade to Red	Acrylics and Resin on Wood	\$5,800
Pio-Carlos Roda	Roda-5th Rustic #003	Digital Painting on Canvas	\$8,750
Pio-Carlos Roda	Roda-5th Rustic #004	Digital Painting on Canvas	\$8,750
Flo Roghaar	Mountain Gate	Archival Photography	\$350
Maxine Rosenberg	Forward 1	Silk on Glass/Stainless Steel	\$4,000
Maxine Rosenberg	Homage to Joan	Silk on Glass	\$3,000
Karen Rosenblatt	Eye See You	Oil on Canvas	\$2,250
Karen Rosenblatt	Mouse House	Oil on Canvas	\$3,250
Israel Rosenzweig	Untitled	Metal Sculpture	\$10000
Israel Rosenzweig	Untitled	Metal Sculpture	\$10000
Robert Ross	Met A Four	Oil on Canvas	\$1,800
Sandy Ryter	Jewelry		\$375
Ann Saakian	Memories	Oil on Canvas	\$700
Lester Salazar	Morning Light	Acrylic	\$2,400
Lester Salazar	Spoonbills	Acrylic	\$2,400
Trish Savides	Young Woman with a Violin	Oil on Linen	\$8,500
Kathy Schwartz	Rolling Thunder	Acrylic & Collage	\$1,100
Kathy Schwartz	Metamorphosis	Acrylic & Collage	\$900